
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department:   Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

March -2021 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical 

Topic 

Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

1
st

  Week 

1. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.&Head 01.03.2021  Monday 12-1PM     PH 1.1(a) 

   Principles of 

Pharmacology 

2 All Teachers  02.03.2021 Tuesday 2-4PM PH 1.3(a) 

Drug formulations(SGL) 

 

 

3. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 04.03.2021 Thursday 12-1PM  PH 1.1(b) 
Drugs compendia, Define 
Pharmacotherapy, Drug 
dosage & their different 
types & also explain 
sources of drugs 

4. Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 05.03.2021 Friday 8-9AM PH 1.35(a) I 
Haematinics 

 

5. All Teachers  05.03.2021 Friday 2-4PM PH 2.1 
Dosage Forms 
(SGL-DOAP) 

 

2
nd

 Week 

6. Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Professor 08.03.2021  Monday 12-1PM  PH 1.4(I) 
Pharmacokinetics (L) 

7. All Teachers  09.03.2021 Tuesday 2-4PM PH 1.9  
Drug nomenclature(SDL) 

 

8. All Teachers  12.03.2021 Friday 12-1PM  PH 1.61 Dietary 
supplements & 
Nutraceuticals (SDL) 



9. All Teachers  13.03.2021 Saturday 11–-1PM  PH 1.54 
Vaccines & their 
uses(SDL) 

3
rd

 Week 

10. Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 15.03.2021  Monday 8-9AM PH 1.35(a)II 
Haematinics 

 

11. All Teachers  15.03.2021  Monday 2-4PM PH 1.11 
Routes of drug administration 

 

12. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.&Head 16.03.2021 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH 1.5 I 
Pharmacodynamics (L) 

13. All Teachers  17.03.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM PH1.6&1.7 
Pharmacovigilance & related activity(SGL) 

 

14. Dr. Akanksha Suman Asso. Professor 19.03.2021 Friday 12-1PM  PH 1.4 II 

Pharmacokinetics (L) 

15. All Teachers  20.03.2021 Saturday 2-3PM  PH 1.3(b) 
Drug delivery system 
(SGL) 

4
th

  Week 

16. Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 22.03.2021  Monday 8-9AM PH 1.35(a) III 
Haematinics III 
 

 

17. All Teachers  22.03.2021  Monday 2-4PM PH 1.10 &3.1 Prescription writing 
related to communication to 
Patient(SGL) 

 

18. Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Professor 23.03.2021 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH 1.4(III)  

Pharmacokinetics (L) 

19. All Teachers  24.03.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM PH 1.60(a) 
Pharmacogenomics (SGL) 

 

20. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.&Head 26.03.2021 Friday 12-1PM  PH 1.5(II) 
Pharmacodynamics (L) 



21. All Teachers  27.03.2021 Saturday 11-1PM HI 
PH 1.2,MI1.6 
EBM & TDM 

 

22. Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 30.03.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM PH 1.35 (b) 
Colony stimulating factors  

 

23. All Teachers  30.03.2021 Tuesday 2-4AM PH 2.2 
Prepare ORS from ORP packet rexplain 
its use 

 

24. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.&Head 31.03.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH 1.5 III 
Pharmacodynamics (L) 

 

 

 


